
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Eileen Alvarado 

Contract/Grant Support 

860-713-6644 

Eileen.Alvarado@ct.gov 

 

Rebecca Diaz-Sierra 

Procurement Cards/Federal 

Grants 

860-713-6634 

Rebecca.Diaz.Sierra@ct.gov 

Rachel Higgins 

Cash Mgmt. Drawdowns/ 

Child Nutrition Reporting 

860-713-6757 

                          Rachel.higgins@ct.gov 

Michael Orvis 

Purchasing and Payments 

860-713-6665 

Mike.Orvis@ct.gov 

 

Mark Stange 

ED001/Educ. Financial System 

860-713-6462 

Mark.Stange@ct.gov 

Danette Asberry 

Purchasing 

860-713-6625 

Danette.Asberry@ct.gov 

 

Lisa Fayer 

Surrogate Parent Program 

Operations 

860-713-6927 

Lisa.Fayer@ct.gov  

Tammy Keith 

Accounts Payable/ 

Purchasing 

860-713-6679 

Tammy.Keith@ct.gov 

Bonne Pathman 

Data Specialist 

860-713-6458 

Bonne.Pathman@ct.gov 

 

April Swain 

Administrative Assistant 

860-713-6475 

April.Swain@ct.gov 

 

Vicki Barney 

Grants Support 

860-713-6463 

Vicki.Barney@ct.gov  

Elaine Friedman 

Asset Mgmt. Supervisor 

860-713-6685 

Elaine.Friedman@ct.gov 

  

Jeffrey Lindgren 

Supervising Accountant 

860-713-6624 

Jeff.Lindgren@ct.gov 

 

Uma Prasad 

Accounts Payable 

860-713-6631 

Uma.Prasad@ct.gov 

 

Nghi Trieu 

Systems Project/Forms 

Review 

860-713-6683 

Nghi.Trieu@ct.gov 

Nashrin Bhura 

Accounts Receivable/Billing 

860-713-6674 

Nashrin.Bhura@ct.gov 

 

Karen Gliha, Supervisor 

Purchasing/Contracts  

860-713-6627 

Karen.Gliha@ct.gov 

 

Joel Munisar 

Duplication Services 

860-713-6664 

Joel.Munisar@ct.gov 

Lillian Rivera-Hicks 

Travel/Tuition 

860-713-6649 

Lillian.Rivera-Hicks@ct.gov 

 

David Twedt 

Student Data/Enrollment 

860-713-6492 

David.Twedt@ct.gov 

 

Kevin Chambers 

Grant Calculations/Minimum 

Budget Requirement 

860-713-6455 

Kevin.chambers@ct.gov 

Leah Grenier 

Choice Program Calcs./Bond 

Commission 

860-713-6632 

Leah Grenier@ct.gov 

Mark Noon, Supervisor 

Operational Services  

860-713-6660 

Mark.Noon@ct.gov 

David St. Laurent 

Indirect Cost/Federal Grants 

860-713-6646 

Dave.StLaurent@ct.gov 

 

Paul Wellington 

Storekeeper/Courier 

860-713-6662 

Paul.Wellington@ct.gov 

  Michael Conway 

Process Vouchers/Check 

Entry 

860-713-6637 

Michael.Conway@ct.gov 

Cathleen Hart 

ED001/Educ. Financial System 

860-713-6468 

Cathleen.Cashman@ct.gov 

  Steve Wolslegel 

Accounts Receivable/Billing 

860-713-6648 

Steve.Wolslegel@ct.gov 

 

      

Connecticut State Department of Education 

     Office of Finance and Internal Operations  

                    Bureau of Fiscal Services 

Roger Persson 

Chief of Fiscal/Administrative Services 

860-713-6667 

Roger.persson@ct.gov    


